
Tues Sept 1 Staff Professional Development Day

Wed Sept 2 Supt Conf Day

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Thurs Sept 3 Supt Conf Day

1 2 3 4 1 1 2 3 4 5 Mon Sept 7 Labor Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Tues Sept 8 First Full Day for Staff & Students

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Mon Sept 28 Yom Kippur

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

26 27 28 29 30 31 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 Mon Oct 12 Columbus Day

30 31

Tues Nov 3 Election Day/Supt Conf Day

Wed Nov 11 Veterans Day

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Wed Nov 25 Thanksgiving Recess Begins

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 Mon Nov 30 Schools Reopen

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Wed Dec 23 Winter Recess Begins

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31 Mon Jan 4 Schools Reopen

Mon Jan 18 Martin Luther King Birthday

Mon Feb 15 Mid Winter Recess Begins

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Mon Feb 22 Schools Reopen

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Mon Mar 29 Passover/Easter Recess Begins

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 Mon Apr 5 Schools Reopen

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 28 29 30 31

31 Fri May 28

Mon May 31 Memorial Day

S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S S M T W TH F S Fri Jun 25 Last Day of Instruction

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

First & Last Day of School

16+2

16+1

TOTAL CONFERENCE DAYS = 3

20

JUNE

MARCH

19

APRIL MAY

Schools Closed Superintendent's Conference Day for all annualized employees unless exempted by contract

Sequence of days we may lose in event of unexpected school closings - 12/23, 5/28, 2/19

TOTAL SCHOOL DAYS IN SESSION = 181

Superintendent's Conf Day

TOTAL DAYS = 184

Memorial Day Recess Begins

21 16

JANUARY FEBRUARY

1920 19

15
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